
LAV. ORD.

ore giorni sett unità

5 5 18 4 1800 ORE

€ 17,82 costo orario

€ 32.076,00

ore giorni unità

5 6 4 120 ORE

€ 17,82 costo orario 

1,15 magg.

€ 2.459,16

120 ORE

22,82

€ 2.738,40

€ 1.700,00ONERI SICUREZZA

TOTALE € 37.273,56

PIANO ECONOMICO E DELLE ATTIVITA'

dal 01/07/2018 al 04/11/2018

FESTIVI/SERALI/NOTTURNI

COORDINAMENTO

Allegato "A"


